
The Local Political Policies
by Winengan 197612312005011007

Submission date: 08-Sep-2021 09:23AM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1643402341
File name: The_Local_Political_Policies.pdf (200.96K)
Word count: 4696
Character count: 25371



1



1

1



1

1

1





1 1



1

1

1

1



2

2



4%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

The Local Political Policies
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.lifescienceglobal.com
Internet Source

irep.iium.edu.my
Internet Source


